
08:45 AM -12:00 
PM

12:45 PM - 04:00 PM
08:45 AM -12:00 

PM
12:45 PM - 04:00 PM

08:45 AM -12:00 
PM

09:45 AM - 01:00 PM
09:45 AM - 01:00 

PM

DATE Day 10+2 10+1 10TH 09TH 08TH 05TH 03RD

04-03-2025 Tuesday ------- ------- HINDI ------- HINDI -------

05-03-2025 Wednesday PHYSICS ENGLISH ------- MATH LOK SANSKRITI
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

SCIENCE

06-03-2025 Thursday ------- ------- ------- ------- SANSKRIT G. K & Art
SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

07-03-2025 Friday ------- ------- ENGLISH SOCIAL SC.
ART & 
C.SCIENCE

E. V. S. E. V. S. 

08-03-2025 Saturday ENGLISH ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

10-03-2025 Monday ------- PHYSICS MATH ENGLISH MATH MATH MATH - A, B 

12-03-2025 Wednesday ------- ------- ------- HINDI ENGLISH ------- G. K. & ART

13-03-2025 Thursday ------- ------- SCIENCE ------- ------- ENGLISH HINDI - A, B

15-03-2025 Saturday MATH BIOLOGY COMP. SC. SANSKRIT SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH - A, B

17-03-2025 Monday ------- ------- ------- SCIENCE SOCIAL SC. ------- -------

18-03-2025 Tuesday BIOLOGY ------- ------- COMP. SC. ------- ------- -------

19-03-2025 Wednesday ------- ------- SANSKRIT ------- ------- ------- -------

20-03-2025 Thursday ------- CHEMISTRY ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

22-03-2025 Saturday ------- ------- SOCIAL SC. ------- ------- ------- -------

24-03-2025 Monday CHEMISTRY COMP. SC. ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

26-03-2025 Wednesday ------- MATH ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

28-03-2025 Friday
COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

** Reporting time in examination will be 30 min before the Exam Time.
** Students are advised to visit www.hpbose.org for actual date sheet issued by board. Principal

Sanchetna Public Senior Secondary School
Awah Devi, Distt. Hamirpur, H.P.

EXAM TIMING

SANCHETNA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
Awah Devi, Distt. Hamirpur, H.P. - 177601

Date Sheet of Board Class Students (issued by HP Board of School Education for Session 2024-25)


